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Al prices (€) F.C.A. Ridderkerk , Holland; Offer subject 1o finl confirmation.
28-03-2024 Rotterdam Mentioned weights (standard export weights), are an indication and cannot be guaranteed.

Product Origin Packing format aprox weight Brand Bx/pal Sizes/Counts

Melons 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12

Piel De Sapo 10 kg Various 98 EXP EXP EXP
Yellow Honey Dew 10 kg Various 98 EXP EXP EXP

Grapes

White Seedless M L XL J XJ XXJ

Autumn Crisp Polycote 4,5kg Various 170 EXP POR POR

Sweet Globe Carry Bag 4,5kg Malki / Inti 190 EXP EXP

Sweet Globe Carry Bag 4,5 kg ASV black 170 P.OR

Ivory Carry Bag 7,3kg Various 114 POR POR

Ivory Carry Bag 8,2kg Various 90/108 EXP EXP EXP

Timpson Carry Bag 7,3kg Various 114 P.OR P.OR

White Seeded M L XL J XJ XXJ

Muscat Delight Polycote 4,5kg Hoekstra 170 P.OR

'Waltham Cross Polycote 4,5kg Hioekstra 170 POR

Red Seeded M/R L XL JJ XJ

Red Globe Carry Bag 8,2 kg Various 114 POR  POR POR

Red Globe Polycote 4,5kg Various 180 EXP EXP

African Delight Polycote 4,5kg Hoekstra 170 EXP EXP

Tropical Delig Polycote 4,5kg Hoekstra 170 EXP EXP P.OR

Red Seedless M L XL J XJ

Crimson Polycote 4,5kg Various 170 POR POR

Crimson Polycote 4,5kg DENAU 170 POR

Crimson Polycote 4,5kg Hoekstra 170 P.OR

Crimson Polycote 4,5kg ASV black 170 EXP

Allison Polycote 4,5kg ASV black 170 P.OR

Sweet Celebration Polycote 4,5 kg Various 170 POR

Mountain Pearl Polycote 4,5 kg Hoekstra 170 P.OR

Scarlotta Polycote 4,5kg Various 140 POR POR

Timco Polycote 4,5 kg Various 170 EXP

Black Seedless M L XL J XJ

Sweet Joy Polycote 4,5 kg Various 160 POR

Sweet Joy Polycote 4,5kg Loco 170 POR

Sweet Joy Polycote 4,5kg ASV black 170 POR

Adora Open Punnets 10x500 Various 120 P.OR

Adora Polycote 4,5 kg Various 170 P.OR P.OR

Melody Polycote 4,5kg Hoekstra 170 POR

Midnight Beauty Polycote 4,5 kg Various 140 P.OR

Black Seeded M L XL J XJ

La Rochelle Polycote 4,5 kg Hoekstra 170 POR POR P.OR

Avocados 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32
Zutano 4 kg Various 264 P.OR P.OR P.OR P.OR P.OR P.OR P.OR
Pinkerton 4 kg Various 264 POR EXP EXP EXP EXP

Pinkerton 4 kg Various 264 EXP EXP EXP EXP EXP

Ettinger 4kg Various 264 POR  POR POR POR  POR POR POR
Fuerte 4kg Various 264 POR POR P.OR

Hass 4kg Various 264 POR  POR EXP EXP POR POR EXP
Hass 10 kg Various 120 EXP EXP EXP
Stone Fruits Chile 28/32 36 40 44 48 52 56 60 66 78
Nectarines (Yellow Flesh) 8kg Various 112/120 EXP P.OR EXP EXP P.OR P.OR P.OR POR
Nectarines (White Flesh) 8kg Various 112/120 POR  POR POR P.OR P.OR

Nectarines (Yellow Flesh) 9kg Various 112/104 POR POR P.OR P.OR

Nectarines (White Flesh) 9kg Various 120 EXP EXP EXP

Peaches 9kg Various 120 EXP EXP EXP

Flat peaches 5kg Various 152 P.OR
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Plums RSA B A 2A 3A 4A 5A

African Delight 5kg Various 180 EXP EXP
African Delight 3,2kg Various 260 EXP EXP
Angeleno 5kg Various 180 EXP EXP EXP
Ruby Star 5kg Various 180 EXP EXP EXP
Ruby Star 3,2 kg Various 270 EXP
Southern Bell 5kg Various 180 EXP
Plums Chile 36 40 a4 48 52 56 60 64 66 68 72 78 84
Larry Ann 9kg Various 120 P.OR
Angeleno 9kg Various 120 EXP EXP POR POR
Pears RSA 38/45 48 50 60 70 80 920 96 100 112 120
Cape Rose 12,5kg Various 90 P.OR POR
Cheeky Cat2 12,5kg Various 90 POR POR
12,5kg Various 90 P.OR P.OR P.OR P.OR
12,5 kg Various 90 EXP POR POR  POR POR POR  POR
Packham Cat 2 12,5kg Various 90 P.OR P.OR
Bon Rouge/Red Bartlet 12,5 kg Various 90 P.OR P.OR P.OR P.OR P.OR P.OR
Boun Rouge Cat 2 12,5kg Various 90 P.OR POR
Abate 12,5 kg Various 90 P.OR P.OR
Abate Cat 2 12,5kg Various 90 P.OR P.OR POR POR
Pears RSA 1 layer 24 26 28 30 35 0 45
6,3 kg Various 130 P.OR P.OR P.OR P.OR
6,5kg Various 130 P.OR P.OR
6,5 kg Various 135 P.OR POR
32/36 40 44 48 52 56 60 66 80 90 M L XL
10 kg Various 112 P.OR P.OR P.OR
5,5kg Various 150 P.OR P.OR P.OR
10kg Various 120 P.O.R
18 kg Various 64 P.O.R P.OR
5 6 7 8 9 10 12
4kg Various 252 POR POR POR POR POR  POR POR
Tommy Atkins 5kg Various 253 P.OR P.OR P.OR
Pomegranates 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 14 15 16 18 20
Wondeful 3,8kg Various 228 EXP POR POR P.OR P.OR P.OR P.OR POR
Wondeful 7 kg Various 120 P.OR
Wondeful 10 kg Various 120 P.OR P.OR
Ethnics-Exotics NC XL L1L2 8 910  11/12 14 16 18 20 32 36 40/50
Red Pomelo CN 11 kg Various 70 POR P.OR P.OR
Sweet Tamarind TH 20x450gr Various 1200 P.OR
Physalis co 12x100gr Various 280 P.OR
Passion fruit co 2kg Various 288 EXP
Eddoes EC 10 kg Various 99 P.OR
Cassava CR 18 kg Various 60 EXP
5kg Various 161 P.OR P.OR P.OR
o erims o ror  por  PoR
Nashi pears (o] 5kg Various 200 POR
Chayote CR 9 kg Various 108 EXP
Ginger (o] 13kg Various 70 POR
32/36 42 48 54 60 63
Taiti BR 4 kg Various 240 EXP EXP EXP EXP

EXPORT DEPARTMENT
Telephone Mobile E-mail Skype

Import-Export Manager
Carles Marti Jr. +34 93 262 66 40 +34 626 486 501 import@cmrfruits.com cmarti.cmr

Export sales

Emmanuel Maguerez +34 93 262 66 90 +34 657 881 781 eemmanuel. maguerez@cmrfruits.com -emaguerez.cmr

Fernando Molla +34 93 262 66 60 +34 691 034 233 fernando.molla@cmrfruits.com fmolla.cmr

Jean Marc Andre +34 93 262 66 45 +34 626 486 500 jeanmarc.andre@cmrfruits.com jandre.cmr

Karen Vasquez +34 93 262 66 61 +34 649 424 966 karen.vasquez@crmfruits.com kvasquez.cmr

Pawel Platek +34 93 026 67 75 +34 626 486 506 pawel.platek@cmrfruits.com

Raul Bermudez +34 93 262 66 56 +34 626 486 507 raul.bermudez@cmrfruits.com rbermudez.cmr

Thiago Silva +34 691 497 960 thiago.silva@cmrfruits.com thiagovasilva

Tingting Chi +34 93 262 66 77 +34 629 728 276 tingting.chi@cmrfruits.com tingting.chi

Vadim Kopeikin +34 93 262 66 86 +34 654 300 790 vadim.kopeikin@cmrfruits.com vkopeikin.cmr

CMR France

Sergio Espina +33 468 680 000 +33 617 610 147 cmr@cmrfrance.com ‘sespina.cmr

Fatima el Madani +34 652 195 827 fatima.madani@cmrfrance.com fmadani.cmr

CMR Holland

Rudolph Donk +31 880 551 010 +31 611 526 001 rudolph.donk@cmrholland.com rdonk.cmr

Willem Vermeiden +31 880 551 011 +31 611 526 005 willem.vermeiden@cmrholland.com wvermeiden.cmr

‘Yvonne Cooiman +31 880 551 012 +31 611 526 002 ‘wonne.cooiman@cmrholland.com yvonne.cooiman 1

CMR Portugal

Carlos Serodio +351 915596600 carlos.serodio@cmrportugal.com carlos.serodio@cmrportugal.com

Marisa Baptista +351 915596601 marisa.baptista@cmrportugal.com marisa.baptista@cmrportugal.com

WAWWW CMFOroLin es ViSItus In Youlube

FRUITS CMR S.A CMR INFINITA CMR LEON CMR FRANCE CMR PORTUGAL CMR Holland BV CMR BRASIL CMR MAROC

Pol. Estruch; c/Sis, 1 MERCAMADRID MERCALEON Saint Charles International Estrada da Quinta dos Conegos, 2580 Peterselieweg 110/112, Natal Business Center Twin Center-Tor Ouest,

08820 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT Pabellon A - 7/23. Carretera de Vilecha SIN Rue de Murcia, ler étage, Bat. K 465 Carregado 2988 DH Ridderkerk Lafayete Lamartine, 1921 8 éme étage

BARCELONA (SPAIN) 28053 MADRID (SPAIN) 24192 Leon-Spain 66033 - Perpignan - France Portugal Holland Candelaria — NATAL/RN Bd.Zerktouni et Al

Tel. +34 93 262 66 00 Tel.: +34 91 524 50 00 Puestos 22 a 27 Tel.: +33 468 68 00 00 Tel.: +351 968 702 421 Tel.: +31 880 551 000 BRASIL Massira

cmr@cmrfruits.com infinita@cmrinfinita.com Tel.: +34 987 20 52 00 om arlos com .com Tel.: +55 84 3606 3900 20100 Casablanca-
jaime.rodriguez@cmrinfinita.com cmr@cmrbras.com.br Morocco

cmr@cmrfruits.com
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